HOOP TUBULAR ARC
• Spec Lighting’s HOOP offers full customization to meet very specific
requirements .
• Linear lights are designed to create a balanced blend of functionality
and ambiance, delivering a consistent, even distribution of light that
enhances the atmosphere of any space .
• Fixtures can be suspended or seamlessly joined together for
extended runs, ensuring they meet specific project requirements

New York, NY10001spec-lighting.com sales@spec-lighting.com
DATE: PROJECT: TYPE:
Ordering Code
HOOP TUBULAR ARC
• SL-HOOP
SERIES LENS
• TR – Triac
• 0-10 – 0-10%
DRIVER
• 2 – 2’
• 4 – 4’
• 8 – 8’
LENGTH MOUNTING
CCT
• S – Surface
• P - Pendent
• 30 – 3000K
• 35 – 3500K
• 40 – 4000K
• 50 – 5000K
• CCT – 4CCT
DRIVER
• D1 – 120-277V
• D2 – 347V
ACCESSORIES
• MS – Motion Sensor
• EM – Emergency Battery
• EMS – Motion Sensor and EM
Photometric
4000K
120 – 277
42.65W
4967.4 Lm
116Lm /  W
H106.2 V116.6
>95
>80